
 

  RAJAGIRI SEASHORE CMI SCHOOL 

PROGRAMME OF THE MONTH: JUNE 2022 

 

Theme for Bulletin Board: Mother Nature 

Evaluation Date: 27th June 

DATE DAY EVENT 
01.06.2022 Wednesday      Commencement of Academic year 
04.06.2022 Saturday      Welcoming Pre KG and LKG 

06.06.2022 Monday 
 Commencement of UKG classes 

 World Environment Day 
07.06.2022 Tuesday      World Food Safety Day 
08.06.2022 Wednesday      World Ocean Day 
09.06.2022 Thursday      Commencement of Pre KG & LKG classes 
10.06.2022 Friday      Subject Committee Meeting 
13.06.2022 Monday      Reading Week 
14.06.2022 Tuesday      World Blood Donor Day 
17.06.2022 Friday      Subject Committee Meeting  

18.06.2022 Saturday 
 Rajagiri Seashore Theater Inauguration 

 Orientation for the Teachers by Dr George Kolenchery 
21.06.2022 Tuesday      World Yoga Day/ World Music Day 
24.06.2022 Friday      Feast of Sacred Heart of Jesus/ Subject Committee Meeting 

27.06.2022 Monday 
 Monthly Test Week for Grade VI – VIII 

 School Council Nominations 

30.06.2022 Thursday 
 GK QUIZ (IV - VIII) / World Social Media Day 

 Special Assembly: VII A & VII B 
 

COMPETITIONS OF THE MONTH 

Grade I - III Grade IV - V Grade VI – VIII 

1. English Tell a Tale 

2. Malayalam Tell a Tale  

3. Hindi Tell a Tale 

4. English Handwriting 

5. Malayalam Handwriting 

6. Hindi Handwriting 

1. English Declamation 

2. Malayalam Declamation 

3. Hindi Declamation 

4. English Handwriting 

5. Malayalam Handwriting 

6. Hindi Handwriting 

1. English Essay Writing 

2. English Extempore 

3. English News Reading 

 

 

“Setting goals is the first step in turning the invisible into the visible”. 

- Tony Robbins 

 

Mrs. Mary Sabu 

 

Principal 


